Réf. |Cable Section| Ref. for 7.5 | Ref. for | Ref. for | Ref for | Ref. for | Ref. for | Ref. for | Ref. for | Ref. for | Ref. for | Ref. for | Ref. for | Ref. for
| (mm) |or 8 m lengths|1.5 m lengths|5 m lengths|6 m lengths|8 m lengths|10 m lengths|15 m lengths|16 m lengths|12 m lengths|20 m lengths|1 m lengths|2 m lengths|2.75 m lengths
TFK| 16 | TFK16008 | TFK16015 | TFK1605 | TFK1606 | TFK1608 | TFK1610 | TFK1615 | TFK1616 | | | | |
TFK| 25 | TFK25008 | TFK25015 | TFK2505 | TFK2506 | | | | | TFK2512 | TFK2520 | | |
TFK| 35 | TFK350075 | TFK35015 | TFK3505 | TFK3506 | TFK3508 | TFK3510 | | | TFK3512 | TFK3520 | TFK3501 | TFK3502 | TFK350275
TFK| 50 | TFK500075 | TFK50015 | TFK5005 | TFK5006 | TFK5008 | TFK5010 | TFK5015 | TFK5016 | TFK5012 | | TFK5001 | TFK5002 | TFK500275
TFK| 70 | TFK700075 | TFK70015 | TFK7005 | TFK7006 | TFK7008 | TFK7010 | TFK7015 | | | | TFK7001 | TFK7002 | TFK700275
TFK| 95 | TFK950075 | | | | TFK9508 | TFK9510 | | | TFK9512 | | TFK9501 | TFK9502 | TFK950275
TFK| 120 | TFK1200075|TFK120015 | | TFK12006| | TFK12010 | | | | | | |
TFK - Cable lengths fitted with TFK type tubular
crimped cable lugs
Standard : IEC61230
Use : Cables designed for fitting with SAFO-type clamps